We cannot guarantee that cafe prepared products do not contain any allergens. Please be advised that food prepared here ay contain these allergens: Dairy, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat, Sesame & Soy.

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 253 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 <1 0 1 /
Medium 339 0 0 0 0 g 0 10 0 0 0 <1 0 9 /
Large 408 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 <1 0 n ‘/
WHOLE MILK Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 126 70 30 3 2 0 10 10 8 0 4 3 43 101 / \/
Medium 1 100 35 4 25 0 0 90 n 0 6 4 58 134 / /
Large 204 120 45 5 3 0 15 15 13 0 1 5 72 168 / /
SKIM MILK
Small 126 50 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 5 3 0 93 v v
Medium 10 10 0 05 0 0 <5 95 n 0 6 5 0 124 v v
Large 85 60 0 0 0 0 <5 75 9 0 8 5 0 149 v v
ALMOND MILK
Small 126 45 15 15 0 0 0 95 4 0 2 <1 0 131 / Almonds
Medium 70 60 20 2 0 0 0 125 6 <1 3 <1 0 183 ‘/ Almonds
Large 85 80 25 25 0 0 0 160 1 <1 3 1 0 229 / Almonds
OAT MILK
Small 126 70 2% 3 05 0 0 10 9 0 1 <1 0 80 ‘/
Medium 0 90 35 4 1 0 0 95 2 0 2 <1 0 108 /
Large 85 120 45 5 1 0 0 120 15 0 2 1 0 133 /
Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 ‘/
Medium 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 \/
Large 50 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 \/
Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 <1 0 0 0 0 1
Medium 421 5 0 0 0 0 0 15 <1 0 0 <1 0 9 /
Large 496 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 <1 0 0 <1 0 12 ‘/
Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g) ~ Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carhohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg)
Small 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ‘/
Medium 76 5 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 1 /
Large 176 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 2
AMERICANO 1S IT?
Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carhohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 116 5 0 0 0 0 0 20 <1 0 0 0 0 10
Medium 264 10 0 0 0 0 0 25 1 0 0 0 0 13 ‘/
Large 352 10 0 0 0 0 0 35 2 0 0 0 0 16
WHOLE MILK Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g) ~ Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian _
Small 88 110 50 6 35 0 2 8 9 0 9 6 93 201 v v
Medium 116 150 10 8 45 0 25 15 13 0 12 8 124 2n / /
Large 76 260 120 14 8 0 45 190 2 0 21 13 21 482 ‘/ /
SKIM MILK
Small 88 0 0 0 0 0 <5 8 10 0 10 7 0 188 v v
Medium 76 100 0 0 0 0 <5 120 14 0 13 9 0 251 ‘/ /
Large 16 10 0 0 0 0 10 210 2 0 % 17 0 410 v v
ALMOND MILK
Small 88 60 20 25 0 0 0 125 1 <1 4 <1 0 266 / Almonds
Medium 176 80 30 3 0 0 0 170 2 1 5 1 0 356 / Almonds
Large 176 140 50 6 0 0 0 310 3 2 9 2 0 666 / Almonds
OAT MILK
Small 88 100 50 5 1 0 0 85 n 0 2 <1 0 151 /
Medium 176 140 60 1 1 0 0 15 15 0 3 1 0 201 /
Large 176 250 120 13 2 0 0 210 28 0 6 2 0 316 ‘/
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CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

88 m 50 6
176 180 80 9
176 250 m 3
88 0 0 0
176 m 0 0
176 150 0 0
88 60 20 25
176 90 35 4
176 130 50 5
88 100 50 5
176 m 80 9
176 240 10 13

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

88 150 35 4
76 330 10 12
176 410 160 18
88 150 0 0
176 200 0 0
176 220 0 0
88 130 2 25
76 180 30 3
76 260 50 6
88 180 50 5
176 240 60 1
176 380 120 13

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

88 190 60 6
176 140 20 25
176 390 130 14
88 150 10 1
176 130 10 1
176 300 15 15
88 140 30 3
176 190 40 4
176 210 60 1
88 90 10 1
176 250 0 8
176 380 120 14

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

88 190 60 6
176 250 0 8
176 410 130 15
88 150 10 1
176 200 10 1
176 320 15 15
88 140 30 3
176 180 35 4
76 290 60 1

OUR CARAMEL SAUCE CONTAINS DAIRY
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SALTED CARAMEL

88 10 15 15
176 210 40 45
264 290 60 1

88 140 30 35
176 300 100 n
264 480 140 16

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)
88 220 10 8
176 260 80 8
264 340 100 n
88 160 10 1
76 200 10 1
264 210 15 15
88 150 30 35
176 190 40 4
264 250 50 6
88 200 60 1
116 250 10 8
264 330 100 n

OUR CARAMEL SAUCE CONTAINS DAIRY

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)
88 200 60 1
176 240 0 8
116 330 100 n
88 180 10 1
116 200 10 1
76 260 15 15
88 150 30 35
76 180 35 4
76 240 50 5
88 200 60 1
76 240 0 8
176 320 100 n

OUR CHAI CONTAINS DAIRY

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)
40 250 100 n
60 360 140 15
80 510 190 2
40 220 60 6
60 330 100 n
80 460 130 15
40 210 10 8
60 320 o 12
80 450 160 7
40 250 100 n
60 360 140 15
80 500 190 2
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OUR SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE CONTAINS DAIRY
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Small 202 130 15 2 1 0 <5 390 2 0 23 1 0 45 / \/
Medium 245 170 20 25 15 0 5 510 35 0 30 2 0 59 / /
Large 350 220 25 3 2 0 10 650 45 0 38 2 0 5 ‘/ /
MILK & HONEY
WHOLE MILK
Small 202 100 20 25 15 0 5 55 18 0 15 2 1 65 \/ /
Medium 245 160 30 35 2 0 10 75 32 0 28 3 1 98 / \/
Large 350 230 40 45 25 0 10 105 4 0 4 4 1 163 / /
SKIM MILK
Small 202 0 0 0 0 0 <5 80 10 0 15 2 1 81 v v
Medium 245 10 0 0 0 0 5 140 16 0 28 3 1 122 / /
Large 350 150 0 0 0 0 10 190 2 0 4 4 1 203 v v
ALMOND MILK
Small 202 60 20 25 0 0 0 125 1 <1 15 <1 0 98 / Almonds
Medium 245 90 35 4 0 0 0 210 2 1 28 1 0 146 \/ Almonds
Large 350 130 50 5 0 0 0 290 3 2 4 2 0 244 / Almonds
OAT MILK
Small 202 100 50 5 1 0 0 85 n 0 15 <1 0 139 /
Medium 245 10 80 9 15 0 0 140 9 0 28 1 0 103 ‘/
Large 350 240 10 13 2 0 0 180 26 0 4 2 0 139 /
VANILLA BEAN
Small 202 80 0 0 0 0 0 35 9 0 16 0 0 10 /
Medium 245 120 0 05 0 0 0 45 28 0 2 0 0 9 /
Large 350 160 5 05 0 0 0 60 38 0 31 0 0 18 /
CHA | | [ ]
Small 140 10 50 5 45 0 <5 45 28 <1 2 2 14 10 / /
Medium 20 20 10 8 6 0 <5 55 4 1 32 2 14 88 v v
Large 340 360 110 12 10 0 <5 80 62 2 50 3 14 124 / \/
RASPBERRY ENERGY DRINK IS1T?

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (meg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 120 210 0 0 0 0 0 150 35 0 29 0 0 6 /
Medium 140 290 0 0 0 0 0 180 40 0 31 0 0 10 /
Large 160 325 0 0 0 0 0 200 58 0 45 0 0 n ‘/
STRAWBERRY ENERGY DRINK ‘ IS1T?

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g) ~ Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carhohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 120 0] 0 0 0 0 0 200 33 0 29 0 0 6 \/
Medium 140 130 0 0 0 0 0 300 36 0 3 0 0 n /
Large 160 185 0 0 0 0 0 400 51 0 45 0 0 14 /

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carhohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 120 210 0 0 0 0 0 150 35 0 29 0 0 6 /
Medium 140 290 0 0 0 0 0 180 40 0 3 0 0 n \/
Large 160 325 0 0 0 0 0 200 58 0 45 0 0 14 /

THE MATCHA COLLECTION

WHOLE MILK
Small
Medium
Large

SKIM MILK
Small
Medium
Large
ALMOND MILK
Small
Medium
Large

OAT MILK
Small
Medium
Large

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

30
I
60

30
45
60

30
45
60

30
I
60

135
180
260

100
140
170

100
120
140

135
180
220

50
10
120

20
35
0

6
8

Saturated Fat (g)
35
45

Trans Fat (g)
0
0
0

Cholesterol (mg)
20
25
45

Sodium (mg)
85
15
180

85
15
210

85
15
310

85
115
190

Carbohydrates (g)
9
13
n

Dietary Fiber (g)
0
0
0

Sugars (g)

Protein (g)
6
8
13

Vitamin D (mcg)
2
2
3

Calcium (mg)
293
314
356

366
528
561

439
634
671

Vegan

AN NN NN

Vegetarian

ASUUCNN

Almonds

Almonds
Almonds




WHOLE MILK
Small
Medium
Large

SKIM MILK
Small
Medium
Large
ALMOND MILK
Small
Medium
Large

OAT MILK
Small
Medium

Large

WHOLE MILK
Small
Medium
Large

SKIM MILK
Small
Medium
Large
ALMOND MILK
Small
Medium
Large

OAT MILK
Small
Medium

Large

WHOLE MILK
Small
Medium
Large

SKIM MILK
Small
Medium
Large
ALMOND MILK
Small
Medium
Large

OAT MILK
Small
Medium
Large

Standard Serving

BANANAS FOR STRAWBERRIES
VACAY ALL DAY

DAILY GRIND
GREEN GOALS

SMOOTHIES- ONE SIZE: MEDIUM 16 0Z.

FIT FROLATTE! - ONE SIZE: MEDIUM 16 OZ

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

30
5
60

30
45
60

30
45
60

30
45
60

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

30
45
60

30
45
60

30
45
60

30
45
60

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

30
45
60

30
45
60

30
45
60

30
45
60

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

0

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

0
0

245

0

135
180
260

100
140
170

100
140
140

135
180
220

140
185
260

105
145
m

105
145
170

140
185
260

263
308
388

228
268
298

228
268
298

263
308
388

100

210
130
360
170

50
0
120

20
35

50
10
120

20
35
0

100
120
140

50
0
120

20
35
0

70

35
5
160
5

6
8
14

6
8
14

20
35
50

6
8
14

8

4

05

19
1

OUR SUGAR FREE CHAI CONTAINS DAIRY

Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)
35 0 2 85 9
45 0 25 15 13

8 0 45 180 2
1 0 2 85 9

2 0 25 15 13
0 0 10 210 25
1 0 2 85 9

2 0 25 15 13
0 0 0 310 3
35 0 2 85 9
45 0 25 15 13
2 0 0 180 26

Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)
35 0 2 85 9
45 0 25 15 13

8 0 45 180 pil
1 0 2 85 9
2 0 25 15 13
0 0 10 210 25
6 1 0 20 85
8 2 0 25 15
6 0 0 0 310
35 0 2 85 9
45 0 25 15 13
2 0 0 190 26

Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carhohydrates (g)
35 0 2 85 9
45 0 25 15 13

8 0 45 1980 pil
1 0 2 85 9
2 0 25 15 13
0 0 10 210 25
0 20 85 9 0
0 25 15 13 0
0 0 310 3 2
35 0 2 85 9
45 0 25 15 3
2 0 0 1980 26
Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg)  Carbohydrates (g)

8 0 0 30 6

Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)
05 0 0 55 45
0 0 0 120 3
35 0 0 15 4
0 0 0

Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)
0
0
0

Dietary Fiber (g)
0
0
0

Dietary Fiber (g)
0
0
0

Dietary Fiber (g)
0

Dietary Fiber (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sugars (g)

Sugars (g)

Sugars (g)
25
35
52

25
35
52

18
26
33

25
35
52

Sugars (g)
4

Sugars (g)
2
26
2
26

Sugars (g)

Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg)

6 2
8 3
13 3
6 2
8 3
17 5
2 0
3 0
2 0
2 0
3 0
2 0

Protein (g) Vitamin D (meg)

6 2
8 3
13 3
6 2
8 3
17 5
9 2
12 3
9 2
2 0
3 0
2 0

Protein (g) Vitamin D (meg)

Calcium (mg)

293
423
461

366
528
569

439
634
n2

324
611
641

Calcium (mg)

293
423
467

366
528
569

Calcium (mg)

6 2 293
8 3 423
13 3 467
6 2 366
8 3 528
1 5 569
0 439 0

0 634 1

0 n2 1

2 0 324
3 0 6n
2 0 641

Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg)

0 0

10

Protein (g) Vitamin D (meg) Calcium (mg)
3 0 202
2 0 48
8 0 294
3 0 80

Protein (g) Vitamin D (meg)

Calcium (mg)

ASS VRN

Vegan

Vegetarian

SSUUENN

IS1T?

Vegan Vegetarian

ARV N

SUUCNN

IS IT?

Vegan Vegetarian

ASUUCNN

Vegan Vegetarian

Vegan Vegetarian

ASUURNNN ASSUURNNN

ASSUURNNN

Almonds

Almonds
Almonds

Almonds
Almonds

Almonds

Almonds
Almonds
Almonds




MATCHA FIT FROLATTE! 45 280 0 7 0 0 0 360 25 4 9 2 0 39 v Coconut
COLD BREW FIT FROLATTE! 25 20 10 7 0 0 0 350 25 4 9 2 0 ) v Coconut
CHAI FIT FROLATTE! (Lactose Free) n 340 10 3 0 0 0 390 4 3 9 2 0 29 v Coconut
BREAKFAST ALL DAY Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carhohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg)
EGG AND CHEESE ON A BAGEL 510 130 15 4 0 135 890 )/ 3 0 19 38 1 v v v Vv
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE ON A BAGEL 550 160 18 6 0 145 1020 ] 3 0 2 38 139 v v v v
TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE ON A BAGEL 600 190 2 6 0 15 i 7 3 0 % 0 % v v v v
PLANT POWERED BREAKFAST SANDWICH ON A BAGEL 510 120 3 2 0 0 1140 15 4 0 m 0 12 v v v
BREAKFAST BURRITO 510 290 3 13 0 340 1490 49 2 0 % 2 156 v v v
BREAKFAST BURRITO+ TURKEY SAUSAGE 630 330 37 % 0 365 1680 49 2 0 29 2 3 v v
BREAKFAST BURRITO+ BACON 30 400 5 m 0 360 2060 49 2 0 36 2 156 v v
HABANERO STEAK BREAKFAST BURRITO 620 310 3 4 0 35 1650 50 2 A 2 2 156 v v
GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST BURRITO 590 20 31 10 0 3% 1550 58 4 0 20 2 130 v v
PLANT POWERED BREAKFAST BURRITO 350 150 m 5 0 0 840 39 2 0 3 0 90 v v
BREAKFAST GRILLED CHEESE 620 290 33 13 0 130 1380 54 4 4 23 0 10 v v v
BREAKFAST GRILLED CHEESE + BACON 780 400 5 m 0 150 1940 54 4 4 3 0 10 v v
BREAKFAST GRILLED CHEESE + TURKEY SAUSAGE 680 330 31 15 0 15 1560 54 4 4 27 0 81 v v
PLANT POWERED BREAKFAST GRILLED CHEESE 430 120 3 35 0 0 940 51 6 4 4 0 64 v v
EVERYTHING AVO TOAST 250 10 12 2 0 0 290 28 6 2 1 0 % v v v
BAGEL 360 20 2 0 0 0 700 10 3 0 10 0 0 v v v v
BAGEL W/ BUTTER 450 110 12 6 0 30 ) 10 3 0 10 0 0 v v v v v
BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE 430 0 8 4 0 20 820 1 3 0 1 0 0 v v v | vV | vV
BAGEL W/ PEANUT BUTTER 480 110 12 2 0 0 790 75 5 1 14 0 0 v v v v v
Calories  Calories from Fat Total Fat (g) ~ Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
GRILLED THREE CHEESE 510 260 30 13 0 60 1210 54 4 4 20 0 52 v v
PLANT POWERED GRILLED CHEESE 380 90 10 35 0 0 810 56 6 4 10 0 64 v v
GREEN GRILLED CHEESE 580 260 30 13 0 60 1210 54 4 4 20 0 64 v v v
PICKLE GRILLED CHEESE 510 260 30 13 0 60 2050 54 4 4 20 0 130 v v v
BACON GRILLED CHEESE 740 310 2 m 0 80 1830 54 4 4 3 0 52 v v
BUFFALO CHICKEN GRILLED CHEESE 630 260 31 13 0 80 2000 55 4 4 2 0 52 v v
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE 650 300 3% 1 0 80 1510 55 4 5 27 0 52 v v
QUESADILLA 310 0 20 n 0 5 890 31 1 0 16 0 78 v v v
BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA 420 1m0 2 il 0 65 1630 39 1 0 2% 0 78 v v
PLANT POWERED QUESADILLA 380 90 10 35 0 0 810 56 6 4 10 0 8 v v v
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 520 330 31 8 0 55 960 33 9 5 2 0 282 v
GARDEN SALAD 220 50 6 15 0 0 480 35 6 12 6 0 9 v v
STEAK SALAD 530 450 51 15 0 50 540 12 4 6 8 0 91 v
CHICKEN AND ROASTED CORN SALAD 330 210 23 4 0 45 1340 51 ] 1 23 0 234 v
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WRAP 680 350 20 10 0 55 1290 56 2 3 % 0 333 v v
GARDEN SALAD WRAP 310 80 10 3 0 0 560 61 3 10 9 0 199 v
STEAK SALAD WRAP 610 340 3 15 0 % 600 54 2 2 3 0 190 v v
CHICKEN AND ROASTED CORN SALAD WRAP 590 210 31 1 0 45 1000 51 3 4 20 0 208 v
SOUTHWEST WRAP 520 180 20 9 0 60 810 56 4 2 7 0 428 v
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH 340 80 9 25 0 55 930 4 2 10 20 0 80 v v
ROASTED TOMATO BLT 490 10 12 35 0 20 1040 ] 4 1 i 0 13 v v
BUFFALD CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH 340 80 9 15 0 80 i} 5 2 Ul 18 0 51 v v
VEGGIE SANDWICH 290 60 6 1 0 45 580 46 3 12 8 0 65 v v v
Calories  Calories from Fat Total Fat (g) ~ Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carhohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN 620 230 31 6 0 125 420 n 1 3 9 0 @ v v v
BROWNIE 500 250 2 1 0 90 180 63 3 o 5 0 19 v v v
CHOGOLATE CHIP MUFFIN 690 250 39 12 0 120 390 88 0 38 10 0 49 v v v
CRUMB CAKE 520 460 30 28 0 100 780 80 2 58 4 0 65 v v v
FRENCH TOAST MUFFIN 700 300 35 9 0 125 40 89 1 55 8 0 T4 v v v
|
WHOLE MILK Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg) Calcium (mg) Vegan Vegetarian
Small 30 3 15 2 1 0 5 2% 13 0 13 2 1 64 v
Medium 45 150 2% 3 15 0 10 %0 25 0 25 3 1 103 v v
Large 60 225 35 4 2 0 15 55 37 0 31 4 1 143 v v
SKIM MILK




Small
Medium
Large
ALMOND MILK
Small
Medium
Large
OAT MILK
Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small
Medium
Large

Small

Medium

Large

Updated 12.29.2025

30 o 10 15 1 0 0 65 20 0 15 4 2

45 130 15 2 15 0 0 n 32 0 2 6 2

60 195 20 25 2 0 0 89 4 0 42 8 2

30 98 5 1 0 0 0 35 12 0 12 0 0

45 130 10 1 0 0 0 62 2% 0 2% 0 0

60 195 15 1 0 0 0 89 36 0 36 0 0

30 m 10 2 0 0 0 25 14 0 n 0 0

45 150 2 25 0 0 0 40 29 0 24 0 0

60 225 35 3 0 0 0 55 43 0 36 0 0
Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (mcg)

30 180 35 4 3 0 0 15 36 1 34 0 0

45 230 45 5 45 0 0 25 4 1 2 0 0

60 345 55 6 6 0 0 35 52 1 50 0 0
Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g) ~ Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (meg)

30 158 30 35 3 0 0 15 30 5 23 0 0

45 210 45 4 45 0 0 20 43 6 35 0 0

60 315 50 5 6 0 0 25 56 1 47 0 0
Caffeine (mg) Calories Calories from Fat Total Fat (g)  Saturated Fat (g) Trans Fat (g) Cholesterol (mg) Sodium (mg) Carbohydrates (g)  Dietary Fiber (g) Sugars (g) Protein (g) Vitamin D (meg)

88 140 30 35 3 0 0 20 30 5 23 0 0

176 180 40 45 35 0 0 25 31 5 29 0 0

264 310 50 55 4 0 0 30 43 5 35 0 0

We cannot guarantee that cafe prepared products do not contain any allergens. Please be advised that food prepared here ay contain these allergens: Dairy, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat, Sesame & Soy.

168
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Almonds
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Coconut
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